
INTERSECTION OF I-485 INNER LOOP RAMP, BENEFIELD RD, AND ROBERT HELMS RD (SR 6036)

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC

MIDLAND,  NC

NJR GROUP INC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO

ALBEMARLE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

JUL 03, 2019 02:55 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM 1 /  4 001
48575.3.1 JUL 03 2019 DJ00350

TIP NO 0.230 MISM-5710J
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, PAVE, MILL, CURB & GUTTER, ISLANDS, THERMO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 40000.00 28000.00 25100.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 120000.00 185000.00 109750.00GRADING
0003 0057000000-E 226  150 CY  50.00 7500.00 25.00 3750.00 90.00 13500.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0004 0106000000-E 230  325 CY  50.00 16250.00 25.00 8125.00 57.00 18525.00BORROW EXCAVATION
0005 0196000000-E 270  350 SY  5.00 1750.00 5.00 1750.00 9.00 3150.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0006 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 50.00 1000.00 55.00 1100.00 63.00 1260.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0007 1297000000-E 607  2,000 SY  5.00 10000.00 4.25 8500.00 5.00 10000.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0008 1308000000-E 607  315 SY  5.00 1575.00 12.00 3780.00 21.00 6615.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0009 1330000000-E 607  400 SY  5.00 2000.00 18.00 7200.00 19.00 7600.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0010 1491000000-E 610  116 TON 150.00 17400.00 88.48 10263.68 116.00 13456.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0011 1503000000-E 610  84 TON 150.00 12600.00 87.67 7364.28 116.00 9744.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0012 1523000000-E 610  518 TON 100.00 51800.00 70.29 36410.22 130.00 67340.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0013 1575000000-E 620  41 TON 600.00 24600.00 665.00 27265.00 610.00 25010.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0014 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 150.00 1500.00 185.00 1850.00 250.00 2500.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0015 2549000000-E 846  226 LF  50.00 11300.00 63.25 14294.50 105.00 23730.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 2591000000-E 848  15 SY  100.00 1500.00 109.25 1638.75 320.00 4800.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0017 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  2000.00 2000.00 1610.00 1610.00 7100.00 7100.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0018 2647000000-E 852  34 SY  150.00 5100.00 212.75 7233.50 365.00 12410.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0019 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 1380.00 1380.00 1975.00 1975.00ADJ MANHOLES
0020 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  750.00 750.00 1380.00 1380.00 1450.00 1450.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0021 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 30000.00 28425.00 57000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0022 4695000000-E 1205  550 LF  4.50 2475.00 4.60 2530.00 6.00 3300.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0023 4725000000-E 1205  8 EA  1500.00 12000.00 1380.00 11040.00 1675.00 13400.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0024 4891000000-E 1205  2,500 LF  3.50 8750.00 3.45 8625.00 5.25 13125.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0025 4892000000-N 1205  30 EA  150.00 4500.00 143.75 4312.50 175.00 5250.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
24" THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL

0026 4905000000-N 1253  40 EA  115.00 4600.00 115.00 4600.00 175.00 7000.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER
0027 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 25000.00 17500.00 42000.00PORTABLE LIGHTING
0028 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  5.00 1000.00 3.45 690.00 4.00 800.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0029 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  15.00 750.00 15.00 750.00 8.00 400.00WATTLE
0030 6071020000-E SP   2 LB  100.00 200.00 12.00 24.00 15.00 30.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0031 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 5000.00 5000.00 2587.50 2587.50 3200.00 3200.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0032 6087000000-E 1660  1 ACR 500.00 500.00 1150.00 1150.00 750.00 750.00MOWING
0033 6090000000-E 1661  200 LB  10.00 2000.00 2.88 576.00 4.00 800.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0034 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 1000.00 1000.00 1150.00 1150.00 1450.00 1450.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0035 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 1250.00 1250.00 4950.00 4950.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE



INTERSECTION OF I-485 INNER LOOP RAMP, BENEFIELD RD, AND ROBERT HELMS RD (SR 6036)

   

JUL 03, 2019 02:55 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM 2 /  4 001
48575.3.1 JUL 03 2019 DJ00350

TIP NO 0.230 MISM-5710J
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, PAVE, MILL, CURB & GUTTER, ISLANDS, THERMO

 

    TOTAL 428400.00 TOTAL 443104.93 TOTAL 518470.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 428400.00 SUB-TOTAL 443104.93 SUB-TOTAL 518470.00ROADWAY ITEMS



INTERSECTION OF I-485 INNER LOOP RAMP, BENEFIELD RD, AND ROBERT HELMS RD (SR 6036)

BOGGS PAVING, INC.

MONROE,  NC   

JUL 03, 2019 02:55 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM 3 /  4 001
48575.3.1 JUL 03 2019 DJ00350

TIP NO 0.230 MISM-5710J
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, PAVE, MILL, CURB & GUTTER, ISLANDS, THERMO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 30000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 200000.00GRADING
0003 0057000000-E 226  150 CY  160.00 24000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0004 0106000000-E 230  325 CY  80.00 26000.00BORROW EXCAVATION
0005 0196000000-E 270  350 SY  10.00 3500.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0006 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 170.00 3400.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0007 1297000000-E 607  2,000 SY  11.00 22000.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0008 1308000000-E 607  315 SY  220.00 69300.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0009 1330000000-E 607  400 SY  45.00 18000.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0010 1491000000-E 610  116 TON 230.00 26680.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0011 1503000000-E 610  84 TON 140.00 11760.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0012 1523000000-E 610  518 TON 111.00 57498.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0013 1575000000-E 620  41 TON 778.00 31898.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0014 1693000000-E 654  10 TON 770.00 7700.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0015 2549000000-E 846  226 LF  62.66 14161.162'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0016 2591000000-E 848  15 SY  108.23 1623.454" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0017 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  1594.94 1594.94CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0018 2647000000-E 852  34 SY  210.76 7165.845" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0019 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  1540.00 1540.00ADJ MANHOLES
0020 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  1540.00 1540.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0021 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 29000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0022 4695000000-E 1205  550 LF  4.33 2381.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0023 4725000000-E 1205  8 EA  1300.25 10402.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0024 4891000000-E 1205  2,500 LF  4.06 10150.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0025 4892000000-N 1205  30 EA  135.44 4063.20GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
24" THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL

0026 4905000000-N 1253  40 EA  135.44 5417.60SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER
0027 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 25000.00PORTABLE LIGHTING
0028 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  20.00 4000.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0029 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  60.00 3000.00WATTLE
0030 6071020000-E SP   2 LB  255.00 510.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0031 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 4500.00 4500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0032 6087000000-E 1660  1 ACR 2000.00 2000.00MOWING
0033 6090000000-E 1661  200 LB  20.00 4000.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0034 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 2500.00 2500.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0035 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  750.00 750.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE



INTERSECTION OF I-485 INNER LOOP RAMP, BENEFIELD RD, AND ROBERT HELMS RD (SR 6036)

   

JUL 03, 2019 02:55 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM 4 /  4 001
48575.3.1 JUL 03 2019 DJ00350

TIP NO 0.230 MISM-5710J
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADE, PAVE, MILL, CURB & GUTTER, ISLANDS, THERMO

 

    TOTAL 667035.69CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 667035.69ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  428400.00TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC
     2  443104.93NJR GROUP INC
     3  518470.00BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO
     4  667035.69BOGGS PAVING, INC.


